KA254 - MEN'S SHORT-SLEEVED PIQU POLO SHIRT

KA254 MEN'S SHORT-SLEEVED PIQUE POLO SHIRT

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./®

Body Length (A)

Chest Width (B)

Center Back Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Black . Dark Grey
B navy I orange
|:| White . Wine

. Forest Green
Oxford Grey

Yellow

180 g/m2

Comfort fit

Taped neck

50
73
50
18

. Fuchsia
B Rred

50
75
53
19

100% pre-shrunk cotton piqué

1x1 ribbed neck and cuffs
Placket with 3 matching buttons

FOAABK

[£52018: p. 114
[E52017: p. 92

L XL
50 50
77 79
56 59
20 21
. Kelly Green
Sky Blue

2XL
50
81
62
22

3XL
50
83
66
23

. Light Royal Blue

4axL
50
85
69
24

. Tropical Blue
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